EAW

FASE 2 COPA PROVINCIAL CORDOBA

ZA WU LR,

A :
DE NATACION CORDOBA, 7/11/2021
Prueba 1 Masc., 4 x 50m Estilos Absoluto Masc.

07/11/2021 - 10:00

Resultados

Clasificacién

1.

Navial 1
MORENO LARA, Javier
ARANGUREN AGUILAR, Jesus

C.D.N. Cordoba 1

VARGAS GIL, Pablo
RODRIGUEZ SERVIAN, Manuel

C.N. Montilla 1
LOZANO ESPEJO, Javier
PEREZ REPISO, Miguel Angel

C.N. Baena 1
NAVAS ACEITUNO, Pablo
LUQUE CABEZAS, Alvaro

C.N. Lucena 1
FERNANDEZ SERRANO, Javier
VAQUERO LOPEZ, Pedro

C.D.N. Palma Del Rio 1
SPINOLA LINAN, Amador
RODRIGUEZ ESPEJO, Luis Miguel
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26.83
29.24

28.33
29.70

28.76
31.12

C.N. Baena

31.17
34.15

C.N. Lucena

32.50
35.66

40.79
37.50

CANERO ARROYO, Raul
CALDERON MONTENEGRO, Robert02 24.14

C.D.N. Cordoba

SAIZ PEREZ, Manuel Jesus
FLORES PORCUNA, Antonio

C.N. Montilla
VALLE DELGADO, Carlos
LOPEZ MAYA, Alejandro

CORDOBA CRUZ, Daniel
QUIROS ESPINOSA, Sergio

URBANO AGUILAR, Alejandro
CABRERA MARIN, Sergio

C.D.N. Palma Del Rio

CARBALLO CASTANO, Angel
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, Jesus

Tiempo  Puntos

1:45.75 11,00
02 25.54
1:49.47 4,00
04 26.52
95 24.92
1:54.04 2,00
04 27.84
04 26.32
2:00.53 -
04 28.97
02 26.24
2:06.64 -
06 27.93
05 30.55
2:26.50 -
05 34.15
06 34.06

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71138
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